Excavation of Trenches and laying of OFC through ducts, testing, commissioning and 
maintenance of OFC in the sections of Savli Block of Vadodara District and in the Gram 
Panchayats of Chhota Udepur & Jevtpur pavi Blocks of Chhota Udepur District of Gujarat 
State by RailTel on behalf of BBNL. 

Appx. Estimated Cost:- Rs.30,64,372.38/- ( Rupees Thirty Lakhs Sixty Four Thousand Three    
                                                                        Hundred Seventy Two & Thirty Eight paisa Only) 
EMD:- Rs. 61,300.00/- (Rupees Sixty One Thousand Three Hundred only) 

1. All future information viz. corrigendum/addendum/amendments etc. for this tender shall 

be posted on e-tender portal only. 

2. Tender can be viewed and submitted through website www.ireps.gov.in only. Printed 
copy of tender document will not be sold from RailTel Office.